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0852
0855
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0903
0907
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Glossop, Henry Street S ..........
Grouse Inn .......................................
Little Hayfield ..................................
Hayfield, Bus Station ...................
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel ..............
Low Leighton ..................................

Disley, Market Street ................
Newtown, Swan Hotel ..............

New Mills, Bus Station S .........
Newtown, Old Post Office S ....

Whaley Bridge, Tesco .................
Whaley Bridge, Rail Stn. S ....
Horwich End ...................................
Taxal ..................................................
Kettleshulme ...................................
Charles Head ..................................
The Highwayman ............................
Rainow, Smithy Lane ....................
Rainow, Mount Pleasant ................
Kerridge Road Junction .................
Hurdsfield, Church .........................
Macclesfield, Bus Station ...........

Glossop/Disley • New Mills • Macclesfield 60 64HIGH PEAK

CODE: NS –Not Saturdays. ▼ –From Chapel-en-le-Frith, Town End 0840.
 S –Saturdays only. ■ –Continues to Buxton as Service 58.
 * –Arrives 0859. § –On request runs via The Blue Boar. Telephone (01298) 812204.
 ❑ –Continues to Chapel-en-le-Frith, Town End arriving 1515.
 ‡ –Runs via Stoneheads. See Service 63 timetable.
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This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council   and Cheshire East Council  Db



Macclesfield, Bus Station .......................
Hurdsfield, Church .....................................
Kerridge Road Junction .............................
Rainow, Mount Pleasant ............................
Rainow, Smithy Lane ................................
The Highwayman ........................................
Charles Head ..............................................
Kettleshulme ...............................................
Taxal ..............................................................
Horwich End ...............................................
Whaley Bridge, Rail Station S ..........

Whaley Bridge, Tesco .............................
Newtown, Old Post Office S ................
New Mills, Bus Station S .....................

Newtown, Swan Hotel ..........................
Disley, Market Street ............................

Low Leighton ..............................................
Birch Vale, Grouse Hotel ..........................
Hayfield, Bus Station ...............................
Little Hayfield ..............................................
Grouse Inn ...................................................
Glossop, Henry Street S .....................

Macclesfield • New Mills • Disley/Glossop 60 64

CODE: NS –Not Saturdays.
 S –Saturdays only.
 z –Arrives 1034.
 § –On request runs via The Blue Boar. Telephone (01298) 812204.
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This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council   and Cheshire East Council  Db
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